$4.120 $3.786 $3.698 $3.962 $4.328 $4.781 $4.807 $4.726 $4.767 $5.174 $5.263 $5.253

$5.107 $4.600 $4.490 $4.625 $5.096 $5.818 $6.011 $5.881 $5.868 $6.002 $5.984 $5.901

$5.648 $5.146 $5.108 $5.047 $5.540 $6.217 $6.047 $5.912 $6.093 $6.626 $6.507 $6.311

$6.029 $5.655 $5.782 $5.797 $6.103 $6.658 $6.682 $6.513 $6.507 $6.958 $7.246 $7.096

$6.711 $6.231 $6.426 $6.439
Figures in Billions, Average Daily Balance

Fiscal Year 2021

County of Alameda

Fiscal Year 2016

Fiscal Year 2020

Fiscal Year 2019

Fiscal Year 2018

Fiscal Year 2017

10/31/2020

$2.5

$3.0

$3.5

$4.0

$4.5

$5.0

$5.5

$6.0

$6.5

$7.0

$7.5
Ju

l-
1

5

Se
p

-1
5

N
o

v-
1

5

Ja
n

-1
6

M
ar

-1
6

M
ay

-1
6

Ju
l-

1
6

Se
p

-1
6

N
o

v-
1

6

Ja
n

-1
7

M
ar

-1
7

M
ay

-1
7

Ju
l-

1
7

Se
p

-1
7

N
o

v-
1

7

Ja
n

-1
8

M
ar

-1
8

M
ay

-1
8

Ju
l-

1
8

Se
p

-1
8

N
o

v-
1

8

Ja
n

-1
9

M
ar

-1
9

M
ay

-1
9

Ju
l-

1
9

Se
p

-1
9

N
o

v-
1

9

Ja
n

-2
0

M
ar

-2
0

M
ay

-2
0

Ju
l-

2
0

Se
p

-2
0

N
o

v-
2

0

Ja
n

-2
1

M
ar

-2
1

M
ay

-2
1

B
ill

io
n

s

4

Interest Rate Shock Analysis
County of Alameda

Int. Rate Change Portfolio Value Value Change Percent Change

10/31/2020

-100 Basis Points $6,786,965,758 $87,759,601 1.31%
-75 Basis Points $6,763,270,666 $64,064,508 0.96%
-50 Basis Points $6,741,330,766 $42,124,608 0.63%

-25 Basis Points $6,719,390,865 $20,184,708 0.30%

No Change $6,699,206,157 $0 0.00%
+25 Basis Points $6,674,995,226 -$24,210,931 -0.36%

+100 Basis Points $6,606,087,192 -$93,118,966 -1.39%

+50 Basis Points $6,650,784,295 -$48,421,862 -0.72%
+75 Basis Points $6,628,435,743 -$70,770,414 -1.06%

1.31%

0.96%

0.63%

0.30%

0.00%

-0.36%

-0.72%

-1.06%

-1.39%

-1.75%

-1.50%

-1.25%

-1.00%

-0.75%

-0.50%

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%

0.75%

1.00%

1.25%

1.50%

1.75%

-100BP -75BP -50BP -25BP No Change +25BP +50BP +75BP +100BP

P
er

ce
n

t
C

h
an

ge
 in

 P
o

rt
fo

lio
 V

al
u

e

Interest Rate Changes/Scenarios

Instantaneous Interest Rate Changes and Approximate Change in Portfolio's Market Value

8

Book Yield per WAM per Percent of Portfolio
County of Alameda 10/31/2020

Agy

Tsy

Corp

Supra

Neg CDJPA

Muni

Bank

MMF

LAIF

CD

CP

ABS

-0.25%

0.00%

0.25%

0.50%